
1 上  薗  恋  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北名古屋市立西春中学 20 65.30 36.60 28.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.77 4.072 3 3 2 2

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.98 11.081 2 2 2 1

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.43 3.632 1 1 3 1

4 3F! ! 5.83 X 0.18 6.013 1 -1 0 0

5 LSp4 2.70 0.63 3.332 2 2 3 3

6 StSq3 3.30 1.21 4.515 4 3 4 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 2 1 3 1

31.93 36.60

Composition 1.33 7.257.00 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.00

Presentation 1.33 7.257.25 7.75 7.25 7.25 6.25

Skating Skills 1.33 7.087.00 7.25 7.00 7.50 6.50

28.70

2 岡  田  芽  依

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西尾市立吉良中学校 17 62.57 36.51 26.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.38 11.482 2 3 2 3

2 2A 3.30 0.66 3.963 2 2 2 2

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.843 2 2 2 2

4 3F! ! 5.83 X 0.00 5.830 1 0 0 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.203 2 2 2 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.963 2 2 2 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 3 2 2

31.93 36.51

Composition 1.33 6.676.75 6.50 6.25 7.00 6.75

Presentation 1.33 6.506.50 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.50

Skating Skills 1.33 6.426.50 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.25

26.06
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3 和  田  薫  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立前津中学校 36 61.19 34.03 27.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.99 4.292 3 3 3 3

2 3Lz+3Tq q 10.10 0.00 10.100 0 1 -1 0

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.75 3.953 3 2 2 2

4 3F!< ! 4.24 -0.85 3.39-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

5 LSp4 2.70 0.99 3.694 4 4 3 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.88 4.183 3 2 3 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.93 4.433 3 2 3 2

30.34 34.03

Composition 1.33 6.757.00 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.75

Presentation 1.33 6.927.00 7.00 6.75 6.50 7.00

Skating Skills 1.33 6.756.75 6.75 6.75 7.00 6.75

27.16

4 櫛  田  育  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大中京高校 44 60.36 32.98 27.38 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+2T ! 7.20 -0.20 7.000 0 -1 -1 0

2 2A 3.30 0.44 3.742 2 1 1 0

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.09 2.890 -1 1 1 0

4 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 2 1

5 3F 5.83 X 0.88 6.711 2 2 2 1

6 StSq4 3.90 1.30 5.203 3 4 4 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 0 3 2

29.23 32.98

Composition 1.33 7.007.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.50

Presentation 1.33 7.086.75 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.25

Skating Skills 1.33 6.506.50 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.50

27.38

ｺｽﾁｭｰﾑ･小道具(vote): (1 of 5)
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5 大  坪  瑚  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大中京高校 43 49.28 27.57 22.71 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T< < F 7.56 -2.10 5.46-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.55 3.851 2 1 2 2

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.47 3.272 1 1 2 2

4 SSp4 2.50 0.17 2.670 1 0 2 1

5 3F!< ! 4.66 X -0.99 3.67-2 -3 -3 -2 -2

6 StSq4 3.90 0.78 4.682 2 1 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 1 1 2 1

28.22 27.57

Composition 1.33 5.675.50 5.75 5.25 5.75 6.50

Presentation 1.33 5.835.75 5.75 5.25 6.00 6.50

Skating Skills 1.33 5.585.25 5.75 5.50 5.50 6.25

22.71

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 柚  木  心  春

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大中京高校 12 48.44 26.38 22.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.56 6.061 1 3 2 1

2 2F 1.80 0.06 1.860 0 1 1 0

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.47 3.270 2 2 2 1

4 SSp4 2.50 0.58 3.082 2 3 3 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.291 2 2 2 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.44 3.741 1 2 2 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.081 2 2 2 1

23.03 26.38

Composition 1.33 5.505.00 5.50 5.75 5.25 6.00

Presentation 1.33 5.584.75 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.75

Skating Skills 1.33 5.504.50 5.50 5.75 5.25 6.25

22.06
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7 中  谷  玲  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

春日井市立高蔵寺中学 41 45.30 26.68 18.62 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.29 5.890 1 1 1 0

2 3F 5.30 0.18 5.481 0 1 0 0

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.521 1 1 2 1

4 StSq3 3.30 0.22 3.520 1 0 1 2

5 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 2 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 1 0 0 0

7 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.10 1.40-3 -1 -1 1 0

25.23 26.68

Composition 1.33 4.754.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75

Presentation 1.33 4.674.75 4.50 4.50 4.75 5.00

Skating Skills 1.33 4.584.75 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.50

18.62

8 松  浪  ひかり

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

高槻市立第二中学校 27 42.70 24.74 18.96 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+3T< ! 9.26 -2.95 6.31-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 1 0 2 1

3 2A 3.30 0.55 3.852 2 1 2 1

4 3F!q ! F 5.83 X -2.65 3.18-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 LSp2 1.90 0.25 2.151 2 1 2 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 1 1 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.402 1 1 2 1

28.69 24.74

Composition 1.33 4.754.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75

Presentation 1.33 4.504.75 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 5.005.00 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.00

18.96

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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9 鈴  木  華  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪学芸高附属中学校 24 42.34 23.05 19.29 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.14 5.741 0 1 0 0

2 3F< < 4.24 -1.13 3.11-2 -3 -3 -3 -2

3 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.13 2.011 1 0 2 0

4 SSp3 2.10 0.35 2.452 2 1 2 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 0

6 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 3 1

7 FCSp1 1.90 0.25 2.152 1 1 2 1

22.65 23.05

Composition 1.33 4.925.00 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.75

Presentation 1.33 4.925.25 4.75 5.00 4.75 5.00

Skating Skills 1.33 4.675.00 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.50

19.29

10 KAI SHIN TSAI

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

AUCKLAND ICE FSC 32 40.83 22.11 19.72 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+COMBO < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 -0.11 3.190 0 0 -1 -1

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.96 4.163 2 3 3 3

4 2F 1.98 X 0.06 2.040 1 1 0 0

5 CCoSp3 3.00 1.00 4.004 2 5 3 3

6 StSq3 3.30 0.55 3.852 2 1 2 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.152 2 1 2 1

20.92 22.11

Composition 1.33 5.004.75 4.50 5.25 5.00 5.25

Presentation 1.33 5.004.75 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.00

Skating Skills 1.33 4.834.75 4.25 5.00 4.75 5.25

19.72

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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11 大  野  友心音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

椙山女学園中学校 37 40.80 21.96 19.84 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+COMBO < F 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F! ! 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 -1 0 0

3 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.514 3 3 3 3

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 1 0 2 1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.632 1 1 1 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.55 4.181 1 2 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 2 1 2 1

21.09 21.96

Composition 1.33 4.925.00 4.75 5.25 5.00 4.50

Presentation 1.33 5.085.00 5.00 5.25 5.25 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.924.75 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.25

19.84

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

12 宮  本  琉  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

品川区立戸越台中学校 6 38.66 20.05 19.61 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.11 3.411 1 0 0 0

2 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 1 1 0

3 3Lz<<+COMBO << F 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.25 2.132 1 1 2 1

5 FCSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-3 0 0 -2 -1

6 3F! ! 5.83 X -0.18 5.650 0 -1 0 -1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 2 1

20.71 20.05

Composition 1.33 4.834.75 4.75 5.00 4.50 5.25

Presentation 1.33 5.005.25 5.00 5.00 4.25 5.00

Skating Skills 1.33 4.925.00 5.25 5.00 4.75 4.75

19.61

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子

第14回名古屋市スケート競技会　みなとアクルス杯

Version:2024.85.7181.1336 (SOV:2023-2024,2024.03.05a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2024/07/21 22:07 Page 6



13 菰  原  皐  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立港明中学校 29 38.60 19.54 19.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2T < 4.74 -0.80 3.94-3 -2 -2 -3 -2

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 1 0 0 0

3 SSp2 1.60 0.05 1.650 0 1 2 0

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.80-1 0 0 1 0

5 2F 1.98 X 0.18 2.161 1 0 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 3 1

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.33 2.831 2 0 2 1

19.52 19.54

Composition 1.33 4.754.75 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.75

Presentation 1.33 4.834.75 5.25 4.75 5.00 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.754.75 5.00 5.00 4.50 4.25

19.06

14 河  合  紗  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋女子大学中学校 4 37.90 19.84 18.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Aq q 3.30 -0.66 2.64-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

3 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.802 1 2 1 2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

5 FCSp4 3.20 0.43 3.63-1 1 2 1 2

6 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.30 2.552 1 1 2 1

19.29 19.84

Composition 1.33 4.584.25 4.75 4.75 4.25 5.50

Presentation 1.33 4.584.50 4.50 4.75 4.00 5.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.424.25 4.50 4.50 3.75 5.00

18.06
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15 寺  島  綾  優

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

浪速高等学校 22 37.86 18.90 18.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+1T* * 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.11 3.411 1 0 0 0

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.53 3.732 1 1 3 2

4 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

5 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.40-2 0 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 2 1 2 1

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.17 2.330 -1 -1 1 -2

20.18 18.90

Composition 1.33 4.754.50 5.25 4.75 4.50 5.00

Presentation 1.33 4.754.25 5.50 4.75 4.50 5.00

Skating Skills 1.33 4.754.50 5.25 4.50 4.75 5.00

18.96

16 高  岡  も  も

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大中京高校 21 37.67 19.49 18.18 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+COMBO < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.11 3.410 1 1 0 0

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.521 1 1 2 1

4 2F 1.98 X 0.12 2.100 0 1 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 0 1 0

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 1 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 2 1

20.22 19.49

Composition 1.33 4.584.25 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.75

Presentation 1.33 4.424.25 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.674.25 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.50

18.18
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17 門  田  桃  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大中京高校 23 37.66 19.48 19.18 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+COMBO < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F 1.80 0.06 1.860 1 1 0 0

3 SSp3 2.10 0.35 2.451 2 2 2 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.11 3.740 1 1 0 0

5 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 1 1 2 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 2 1 2 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 -1

19.37 19.48

Composition 1.33 4.924.75 5.50 5.25 4.75 4.25

Presentation 1.33 4.754.50 5.50 5.25 4.50 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.754.75 5.25 5.00 4.50 4.00

19.18

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

18 長  山  桃  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

わせがく高等学校 9 35.44 18.60 17.84 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < F 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 -1 0 0 0

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.11 3.31-1 1 -1 1 1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 0 2 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.772 1 0 1 0

6 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.42 1.56-2 -3 0 -3 -2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.64 3.043 3 3 2 1

19.22 18.60

Composition 1.33 4.584.50 4.75 4.00 4.50 5.00

Presentation 1.33 4.504.50 4.50 3.75 4.50 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.334.25 4.75 4.00 4.50 4.25

17.84

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子
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19 花  等  貴咲乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立前津中学校 13 35.26 19.30 15.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 -1.29 4.31-3 -3 -2 -3 -3

2 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 0 1 1 1

4 SSp2 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 1 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

20.03 19.30

Composition 1.33 4.004.50 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.75

Presentation 1.33 3.924.00 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.084.25 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.00

15.96

20 アヤルトウ　理奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

星槎名古屋中学校 33 34.61 19.20 15.41 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.620 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.401 -1 0 1 -1

4 FCSp1 1.90 -0.06 1.841 -1 -1 0 0

5 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 0 0 0

6 StSq3 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 -2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 -1 0 0 0

19.44 19.20

Composition 1.33 3.924.25 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.50

Presentation 1.33 3.674.00 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.004.00 4.25 3.75 4.25 3.50

15.41

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子
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21 安  田  さくら

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ルネサンス豊田高校 16 34.53 17.24 17.29 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+COMBO 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F 1.80 -0.72 1.08-5 -4 -4 -4 -3

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.09 2.890 0 1 0 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 0 1 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 1 0 0 0

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.302 -1 0 2 1

7 SSp2 1.60 -0.05 1.550 -1 0 0 -1

19.63 17.24

Composition 1.33 4.254.25 4.25 4.00 4.25 6.00

Presentation 1.33 4.254.25 4.25 4.00 4.25 5.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.504.50 4.50 4.25 4.50 6.00

17.29

22 森  田  愛  華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立長良中学校 10 34.47 19.73 14.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 -1 0 0 0

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 0 1 1 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 -1 1 0 0

5 LSp2 1.90 0.32 2.221 2 3 2 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 -1 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 0 1 2 0

19.13 19.73

Composition 1.33 3.754.25 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75

Presentation 1.33 3.583.75 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.50

Skating Skills 1.33 3.754.00 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.50

14.74

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子
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23 土  居  百  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

守口市立樟風中学校 28 33.55 18.47 15.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.11 3.410 1 0 0 1

2 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

3 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

4 3T<+2T < 5.13 X -0.78 4.35-3 -3 -2 -2 -2

5 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.972 1 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.44 1.44-2 -3 -3 -1 -2

19.31 18.47

Composition 1.33 3.754.00 4.25 3.25 3.50 3.75

Presentation 1.33 3.674.00 4.25 3.00 3.50 3.50

Skating Skills 1.33 3.924.25 4.50 3.50 3.50 4.00

15.08

24 PIN JANE CHEN

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Chinese Taipei SU 42 33.35 16.06 17.29 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.301 0 0 0 0

2 3S<+COMBO+2T* * 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 SSp3 2.10 0.07 2.170 1 0 2 0

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 1 0

5 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 1 0 0 0

6 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.06 1.820 0 -1 0 -1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 1 0 0

17.60 16.06

Composition 1.33 4.424.25 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50

Presentation 1.33 4.334.50 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.254.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.00

17.29

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子
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25 藤  原  ゆりあ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

小林聖心女子学院中学 5 32.71 16.19 17.52 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+COMBO < F 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.301 0 0 0 0

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 1 -1 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.772 -1 0 2 0

5 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.13 2.011 0 0 2 1

6 2F 1.98 X 0.06 2.040 0 1 0 1

7 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 1 2 0

17.32 16.19

Composition 1.33 4.424.50 3.50 4.25 4.50 4.75

Presentation 1.33 4.334.50 3.75 4.25 4.25 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.424.75 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.50

17.52

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

26 梅  村  愛  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

椙山女学園高等学校 34 32.52 18.11 15.41 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < F 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 1 0 0 0

3 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.37 3.172 1 1 2 1

5 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.061 1 2 2 1

6 2Lz!+2T< ! 3.45 X -0.91 2.54-3 -5 -4 -5 -4

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.621 0 0 2 0

19.49 18.11

Composition 1.33 4.004.25 3.50 4.00 4.25 3.75

Presentation 1.33 3.674.00 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.50

Skating Skills 1.33 3.924.25 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.25

15.41

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子
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27 岩  村  愛里名

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知淑徳高等学校 7 32.12 15.60 16.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 1 0 0

3 FCSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.220 0 -1 0 -1

4 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 -1

5 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 0 1 1

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 1 0 0

16.92 15.60

Composition 1.33 4.174.00 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.25

Presentation 1.33 4.254.25 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.003.75 3.75 4.25 4.25 4.00

16.52

28 山  寺  由  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立名東高校 30 31.51 16.01 15.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.33 0.77-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.620 -1 -1 -1 -2

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.44 1.46-3 -3 -2 0 -2

4 2Lz+2Lo< < 3.81 X -0.42 3.39-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

5 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.061 1 2 2 0

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.09 2.510 -1 0 0 -1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 1 1 0

16.91 16.01

Composition 1.33 3.834.00 4.00 4.00 3.50 3.50

Presentation 1.33 3.834.00 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.004.00 4.00 4.25 4.00 3.25

15.50

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子
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29 稲  勝  莉  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

浜松学芸高等学校 18 31.18 15.88 16.30 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Fe e 1.44 -0.38 1.06-3 -2 -3 -3 -2

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.080 1 1 1 1

4 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 1 0

5 2Lz<+2Loq < 3.72 X -0.68 3.04-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

6 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 1 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 1 1 0

16.56 15.88

Composition 1.33 4.174.00 4.50 4.25 3.50 4.25

Presentation 1.33 4.083.75 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.004.00 4.50 4.50 3.50 3.50

16.30

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

30 平  田  り  の

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

椙山女学園大学附属中 15 30.74 15.66 16.08 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.70 1.94-3 -3 -3 -1 -2

2 3T<<+COMBO << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 1 1 2 1

4 CCoSp1 2.00 0.20 2.202 1 1 1 1

5 2F 1.98 X 0.06 2.040 0 0 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 1 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.151 2 2 2 1

16.02 15.66

Composition 1.33 4.174.25 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.00

Presentation 1.33 3.924.00 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.004.25 4.00 4.50 3.75 3.75

16.08

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子
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31 山  田  素  直

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

相愛高等学校 25 30.47 14.05 17.42 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+COMBO << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 FCSp1 1.90 -0.32 1.58-3 -3 -1 -1 -1

3 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 1 1

5 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.802 2 1 2 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

15.82 14.05

Composition 1.33 4.424.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 3.75

Presentation 1.33 4.174.00 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.00

Skating Skills 1.33 4.504.25 4.75 4.75 4.50 3.75

17.42

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

32 森  田  華  恋

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知みずほ大瑞穂高校 2 29.91 15.62 15.29 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.21 3.19-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 FCSp2 2.30 -0.15 2.15-2 -1 0 0 -1

4 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 1 0 0

5 LSp3 2.40 0.08 2.480 -1 2 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 -1 1 1 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.582 0 0 1 0

16.28 15.62

Composition 1.33 3.924.00 3.75 4.00 3.50 4.50

Presentation 1.33 3.754.00 3.50 3.50 3.75 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 3.834.00 3.75 3.75 3.50 4.25

15.29

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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33 田  中  宙  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ペルー連盟 26 29.79 15.27 14.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

2 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

3 FCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.21 3.530 -1 -1 -2 -1

5 LSp3 2.40 0.08 2.480 1 0 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.17 2.430 -1 0 -2 -1

7 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.27 1.73-3 -2 0 -1 -1

15.84 15.27

Composition 1.33 3.673.75 3.00 3.75 3.50 3.75

Presentation 1.33 3.583.75 2.75 3.75 3.50 3.50

Skating Skills 1.33 3.673.50 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.75

14.52

34 濱  田  咲  彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

慶應義塾湘南藤沢高 14 29.43 12.57 16.86 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 1 0 0 0

2 2A< < 2.64 -0.88 1.76-2 -5 -2 -3 -5

3 LSp2 1.90 0.06 1.960 1 0 1 0

4 3S<<+COMBO+2T* * 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 1 0 0

7 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.10 1.601 1 0 1 0

13.77 12.57

Composition 1.33 4.174.00 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.00

Presentation 1.33 4.174.25 5.00 4.25 4.00 3.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.334.00 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.00

16.86
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35 村  上  惺  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

津島市立藤浪中学校 31 28.44 13.36 16.08 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.53 2.11-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 3S<<+COMBO << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.22-1 -1 0 1 0

4 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 LSp1 1.50 -0.10 1.40-1 -1 0 1 -1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 -1 0 1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.12 3.380 -1 -1 1 0

15.02 13.36

Composition 1.33 4.174.25 3.75 4.25 4.25 4.00

Presentation 1.33 3.924.00 3.25 4.25 4.00 3.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.004.25 3.50 4.50 4.25 3.50

16.08

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

36 大河原  優衣奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡崎市立甲山中学校 11 28.39 14.53 13.86 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.10 2.20-3 -3 -4 -4 -3

2 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.38 1.52-3 -2 -2 -2 -1

4 StSq1 1.80 -0.18 1.620 -3 -2 0 -1

5 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 1 0

6 2Lz!+2Loq ! 4.18 X -0.63 3.55-3 -2 -4 -3 -3

7 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.06 1.940 0 1 1 0

16.76 14.53

Composition 1.33 3.424.00 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.25

Presentation 1.33 3.423.75 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.50

Skating Skills 1.33 3.584.00 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.75

13.86
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37 佐  村  日  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知県立岡崎高等学校 1 27.04 14.30 14.74 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T<<+COMBO << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A< < F 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.101 -1 0 1 0

4 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 1

5 FCSp2 2.30 0.15 2.451 0 0 1 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.00 3.300 -1 0 0 0

7 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 1 0 0

16.02 14.30

Composition 1.33 3.754.00 3.75 3.50 3.50 4.75

Presentation 1.33 3.503.75 3.50 3.25 3.25 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 3.834.00 4.00 3.50 3.50 5.00

14.74

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

38 杉  山  菜  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大中京高校 40 26.86 11.91 17.95 -3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 3Fq q 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A<< << F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 2S+COMBO F 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FCSp3 2.80 -0.75 2.05-3 -3 -2 -2 -4

6 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 -0.45 2.25-2 -1 -3 2 -2

16.63 11.91

Composition 1.33 4.254.00 4.50 4.25 4.75 3.50

Presentation 1.33 4.334.25 4.25 4.50 4.75 3.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.924.75 5.00 5.00 5.25 4.75

17.95

演技時間:  -1.00 転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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39 小  塚  瑠  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

富山県立富山南高校 38 26.52 12.55 13.97 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.19 2.991 1 -1 1 0

4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 -3 0 1 0

5 2Lz+1Lo* * 2.31 X -1.05 1.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 -1 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 0

14.21 12.55

Composition 1.33 3.583.50 3.25 3.75 4.00 3.50

Presentation 1.33 3.423.50 2.75 3.50 3.75 3.25

Skating Skills 1.33 3.503.25 3.25 3.75 4.25 3.50

13.97

40 東      美  緒

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知県立旭丘高等学校 19 25.81 12.30 13.51 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -1.15 1.49-4 -4 -4 -5 -5

2 2Lo+2Lo 3.40 -0.11 3.29-3 -1 0 0 -1

3 FCSpB 1.60 -0.53 1.07-5 -4 -4 -2 -2

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.30 1.20-3 -4 -1 -2 0

5 SSp2 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 1 0

6 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.33 1.67-2 -4 -1 0 -2

14.72 12.30

Composition 1.33 3.333.50 2.75 3.25 3.25 3.75

Presentation 1.33 3.253.50 2.50 3.25 3.00 3.75

Skating Skills 1.33 3.583.75 2.75 3.50 3.50 3.75

13.51
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41 佐  藤  心  春

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立神沢中学校 39 24.59 10.84 14.75 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Fe< e 1.08 -0.50 0.58-5 -4 -5 -3 -5

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.19 1.710 -2 -1 0 -2

4 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 1 0 0 0

5 2Lo+2T 3.30 X 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 1 0 0 0

7 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.10 1.40-2 -1 0 0 -1

12.18 10.84

Composition 1.33 3.753.75 4.50 3.75 3.75 3.25

Presentation 1.33 3.673.75 4.25 3.75 3.50 3.50

Skating Skills 1.33 3.673.50 4.25 3.75 3.75 3.25

14.75

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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